JAJEC RATINGS

LASTNAME
Vitalich
Keenan
Richardson
Dhillon
Walsh
Walsh
Feldman
Price
Grant
Fruend
Davenport
Judge
Chelsea
Bradley
Stephen
Clarence
Alex
Alexander
Jason
Tracy
Rebecca
Jason
Peter
Elizabeth
Matt
Justice Charles
Sonia
Jamie
Shane
Carolyn
Eric
Hunter
Scott
Lech
David
CJ
Grace
Michael
Brad
Doug
Jesse
Andrea
Evan
Dave
Emily
Jill
Rachel
James
Fa’amomoi
Fa’amomoi
Nancy
Anthony
Anthony
Anthony
Sean
Brian
Brian
Joseph
Franz
Faye
Hong
Neill
Louis
‘Whitney
Indu
Jordan
Matthew
Tyson
Corren
Beth
Sally
Daniel
Mitchell
Jon

FIRSTNAM
Andrea
David
Jonathon
Kuljinder
Justin
Justin
Leonard
Michael
Robert
Pauline
James
Mildred
Baldwin
Maxa
Trinen
Henderson
Schodowski
Ekstrom
Holloway
Staab
Robertson
Laurine
Peaquin
Tutsch
Lapin
Johnson
Rodriguez True
Foster
Silverthorn
CIiff
Dooyema
Abell
Miller
Radzimski
Freeman
Murray
Whitener
Frans
Bales
North
Dubow
Robertson
Jones
Larson
Sheldrick
Malat
Rogers
Smith
Masaniai, Jr
Masaniai, Jr
Restinas
Gipe
Gipe
Gipe
Downs
Todd
Todd
Campagna
Laurent de Cannon
Chess
Tran
Weiss
Byrd Jr.
Rivera
Thomas
Miller
Segal
Hill
Schnepf
Bratton
Harmeling
Lloyd
Heaps
Scott

COURT

Washington State Court of Appeals
Washington State Court of Appeals
Whatcom Superior Court

King County District Court

King County Superior Court

King County District Court
Washington State Court of Appeals
Washington State Supreme Court
Snohomish County Superior Court
WA Courts of Limited Jurisdiction
Washington State Supreme Court
Washington State Supreme Court
Cowlitz County Superior Court

WA Supreme Court

Pierce County Superior Court

Pierce County Superior Court

Clallam County Superior Court

WA Supreme Court

KC Superior Court

Court of Appeals, Div III, Dist 1, Pos 2
KC District, Fed Way Muni

Cowlitz County Superior Court

KC District - East Division

Yakima Superior Court

KC Superior Court

WA Supreme Court

Yakima Superior Court

Cowlitz County Superior Court
Yakima Superior Court

Island County Superior Court Judge
Ferry, Pend Oreille, Stevens County Superior Court Judge
Ferry, Pend Oreille, Stevens County Superior Court Judge
Spokane County Superior Court Judge
Ferry, Pend Oreille, Stevens County Superior Court Judge
Whatcom County Superior Court

King County Municipal, District, Superior Court
Supreme Court Justice

King County District Court/Kent Municipal Court
King County Superior Court

King County Superior Court

King County Superior Court

King County Superior Court

Whatcom Superior Court

WA Supreme Court Pos 3

Clark County Superior Court

SMC & KC District Court

Court of Appeals, Div II, District 3
Clark County Superior Court

Federal Way Municipal Court

King County District Court - SW Division
Clark County Superior Court

Kent Municipal Court

King County District Court - Seattle
King County Superior Court

Clark County Superior Court

King County District Court

King County Superior Court

King County Superior Court

WA State Court of Appeals Div II, Dist 3
King County Superior Court

King County Superior Court

Snohomish County Superior Court

Clark County Superior Court

Edmonds Municipal Court

Thurston County Superior Court

Chelan County Superior Court

King County Superior Court

Grant County Superior Court

Pierce County Superior Court

Chelan County Superior Court

Chelan County Superior Court

Clark County Superior Court

Grant County Superior Court

Snohomish County Superior Court

RATING

Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Qualified

Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Qualified

Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Qualified

Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Withdrawn at Candidate's Request

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Qualified

Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Qualified

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

EXPIRATON DATE
1/23/23
1/23/23
1/23/23
1/23/23
1/23/23
1/23/23
1/23/23

3/2/23
3/2/23
3/2/23
3/2/23
3/2/23
3/7/23
3/7/23
3/7/23
3/7/23
3/7/23
3/7/23
3/26/23
3/26/23
3/26/23
3/26/23
3/26/23
3/26/23
4/23/23
4/23/23
4/23/23
4/23/23
4/23/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
6/25/23
6/25/23
6/25/23
6/25/23
6/25/23
7/23/23
7/23/23
7/23/23
7/23/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
10/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
1/21/24
1/21/24
1/21/24
3/18/24
3/18/24
4/15/24
4/15/24
4/15/24
4/15/24
4/22/24
4/22/24
4/22/24
4/22/24
5/20/24



Robert
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Kari

Jourdan Chelan County Superior Court
Simons Seattle Municipal Court
Simons King County District Court
Simons King County Superior Court

Petrasek Snohomish County Superior Court

Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Exceptionally Well-Qualified
Well-Qualified

Qualified

5/20/24
5/20/24
5/20/24
5/20/24
5/20/24



